TAPEBOOSTER-1X10A
1 channel signal booster 12-24 V DC - 10 A max.
Référence: H10769
45,00 € inc. VAT
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
- Supply voltage: 12 V DC - 24 V DC
- Maximum output load: 10 A/ 1 channel
- Output signal: PWM constant voltage
- Maximum power output: 120 W (12 V) / 240 W (24 V)
- Dimensions: 125 × 45 × 36 mm
- Weight : 100 g
Caractéristiques
Brand Contest Dynamic Lighting
Controllable colours 1 colour
Références compatibles
PILOTdrive-1
Réf: H10560
PURETAPE14420-
WARM
239,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H10536